SAPSONS
TUBE CLEANING SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES
COMPLETE SOLUTION
FOR
YOUR DE-SCALING APPLICATIONS
1
1
  Electric Tube Cleaner

It is resistance to corrosion.
Tube i.D. Range
Shaft
Model No.
Shaft Length
Shaft Core
O.D.
Shaft Casing
O.D.
Tool End
Thread Inch mm
Mtrs Feets Inch mm Inch mm
1/4" - 3/8" 6.35 - 9.52
SFS-250-40 4.00 13
1/8" 3.20 1/4" 6.35 8-32 (F)
SFS-250-79 7.90 26
7/16" - 1/2"
11.10 - 12.70
SFS-375-40 4.00 13
1/4"
6.35
3/8"
9.52
1/4" UNF (F)
SFS-375-55 5.50 18
SFS-375-79 7.90 26
SFS-375-110 11.00 36
SFS-375-140 14.00 46
9/16" - 1"
14.30 - 25.40
SFS-500-40 4.00 13
5/16
7.90
1/2"
12.70
1/4" UNF (F)
SFS-500-55 5.50 18
SFS-500-79 7.90 26
SFS-500-110 11.00 36
SFS-500-140 14.00 46
SFS-500-184 18.40 60
SFS-500-232 23.20 75
11/16" - 1"
17.50 - 25.40
SFS-560-40 4.00 13
3/8"
9.50
9/16"
14.30
1/4" UNF (F)
SFS-560-55 5.50 18
SFS-560-79 7.90 26
SFS-560-110 11.00 36
SFS-560-140 14.00 46
SFS-560-184 18.40 60
SFS-560-232 23.20 75
1"
25.40
SFS-750-49 4.90 16
1/2"
12.70
3/4"
19.05
1/2" BSW (F)
SFS-750-79 7.90 26
SFS-750-110 11.00 36
SFS-750-155 15.50 51
Tube i.D. Range
Shaft
Model No.
Shaft Length
Shaft Core
O.D.
Shaft Casing
O.D.
Tool End
Thread Inch mm
Mtrs Feets Inch mm Inch mm
1"
25.40
SFS-875-49 4.90 16
1/2"
12.7
7/8"
22.2
1/2" BSW (F)
SFS-875-79 7.90 26
SFS-875-110 11.00 36
SFS-875-155 15.50 51
1/4"- 1" I.D. Flexible Shaft (Wet application, Condenser Use)
3
  Brushes
Nylon Brush:- Used to remove the soft scale deposits &

TC - 30 3.0  3 PH
TC - 50 5.0 2800 440 V
TC - 75 7.5  50 HZ
  Sugar Mill Flexible Shaft
Features:-
Heavy Duty Flexible shaft for sugar mill (Dry Application)
Inner core made up of multi layer spring Steel wires in opposite direction
Tempered Inner core
Glavanised strip outer casing with anti - friction lining.
Ball Bearing hand Piece
Inner Core mm ( Inch ) 12 - 13 ( 1/2" ) 15 - 16 ( 5/8" ) 19 - 20 ( 3/4" )
Outer Casing mm ( inch ) 25 - 26 ( 1" ) 31 - 32 ( 1.1/4" ) 34 - 35 ( 1.3/8" )
Length
Model No. Model No. Model No.
Mtrs Feet
7.50 25.00 IFS-105-25 IFS-106-25 IFS-107-25
9.00 30.00 IFS-105-30 IFS-106-30 IFS-107-30
10.00 33.00 IFS-105-33 IFS-106-33 IFS-107-33
12.00 40.00 IFS-105-40 IFS-106-40 IFS-107-40
15.00 50.00 IFS-105-50 IFS-106-50 IFS-107-50
18.00 60.00 IFS-105-60 IFS-106-60 IFS-107-60
20.00 65.00 IFS-105-65 IFS-106-65 IFS-107-65
7
 Sugar Mill Cutter Heads
" H " Type Cutter Head " H Z" Type Cutter Head
This tool is suitable for 1.1/4" - 4" tube I.D. This tool is suitable for 1.1/4" - 2" tube I.D.